

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

Civil Appeal No(s). 9016/2017

THE STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARMAR MAHESHKUMAR PUNJABHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 54336/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 31-07-2024

Present : Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
MR. PUSHPINDER SINGH, AOR
MS. BHUVNESHWARI PATHAK, AOR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
Ms. Devyani Bhatt, Adv.
Ms. Abhipsa Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ali Qambar Zaidi, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

A W A R D

1. The dispute between the parties has been referred for determination to the Lok Adalat.
2. The matter(s) could not be settled in Lok Adalat.
3. List the matter(s) in Court.

(NITIN TALREJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR